UNC Institutional Survey Calendar, AY 2024-28

Instrument

2023-24

2024-25

2025-26

2026-27

2027-28

Fall | Spring

Fall | Spring

Fall | Spring

Fall | Spring

Fall

| Sprinﬂ

STUDENTS

National Survey of Student Engagement

Climate Survey

Student Experience Survey

Skyfactor Benchworks Residence Life

National College Health Assessment

Graduate School Quality of
Life Survey (TBD)

Title IX - admitted students

Title IX - enrolled students

Master Plan Survey Mapping

Master Plan Survey Residential

Graduate Student Research Needs Survey

New Student Days Survey

#Surveys on Calendar

X

X

FACULTY/STAFF

Faculty Survey of Student Engagement

Climate Survey

ALUMNI

|Alumni 1-5 years out for Program Review

|Total surveys on Calendar




	Institutional Calendar

