UNC Institutional Survey Calendar, AY 2024-28

Instrument	2023-24		2024-25		2025-26		2026-27		2027-28	
	Fall	Spring								
STUDENTS		-		=		-				<u> </u>
National Survey of Student Engagement				Х				Х		
Climate Survey					Х					
Student Experience Survey	Х						Х			
Skyfactor Benchworks Residence Life	Х						Х			
National College Health Assessment		Х				Х				
Graduate School Quality of				Х				Х		
Life Survey (TBD)				Λ				Λ		
Title IX - admitted students		Х		Х		Х		Х		Х
Title IX - enrolled students		Х						Х		
Master Plan Survey Mapping										
Master Plan Survey Residential										
Graduate Student Research Needs Survey										
New Student Days Survey										
#Surveys on Calendar	2	3	0	3	1	2	2	4	0	1
FACULTY/STAFF										
Faculty Survey of Student Engagement				Х						Х
Climate Survey					Х					
ALUMNI										
Alumni 1-5 years out for Program Review		Х		Х		Х		Х		Х
	2	4	0	~	2	2	2	-	0	2
Total surveys on Calendar	2	4	0	5	2	3	2	5	0	3